Position

Clinic Manager

RN 1l Oncology
RN |
RN Il Oncology

Office Coordinator

Medical Assistant Il

Medical Assistant |

Medical Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Department

Infusion Therapy Center

Infusion Therapy Center

Infusion Therapy Center

Infusion Therapy Center

Infusion Therapy Center

Infusion Therapy Center

Infusion Therapy Center

Infusion Therapy Center

Total Wages

$97,125

$76,633

$71,463

$37,762

$34,433

$28,002

$27,271

$23,768



