	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Clinic Manager		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Infusion Therapy Center	\$97,125
2.	RN III Oncology		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Infusion Therapy Center	\$76,633
3.	RN I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Infusion Therapy Center	\$71,463
4.	RN III Oncology		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Infusion Therapy Center	\$37,762
5.	Office Coordinator		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Infusion Therapy Center	\$34,433
6.	Medical Assistant II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Infusion Therapy Center	\$28,002
7.	Medical Assistant I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Infusion Therapy Center	\$27,271
8.	Medical Assistant II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Infusion Therapy Center	\$23,768